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component

hand grip Minimal/Maximal

distance roller

screw M8×80 mm

set screw M6×8 mm

allen key 3 mm

quantity

2 pcs

2 pcs

2 pcs

2 pcs

1 pc

*   according to the door manufacturer's custom
** fitting / positioning of the Magnetic 
block in the door must be solved following 
the seating of the Magnetic in the doorframe
*** placing of the magnetic block 
face according to the door 
manufacturer's custom


